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Time 
 

Day 

(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5) (6)  (7) (8) (9) 
08:00 - 
08:55 

08:55 - 
09:50 

09:50 - 
10:45 

10:45 -   
11:15 

11:15 - 
12:10 

12:10 - 
01:05 

01:05 - 
02:00 

02:00 
02:45 02:45 -03.40 

3.40- 
4.35 

4.35- 
5.00 

 
MON 

  
LOM 

Dr. BRR 

T
E

A
 B

R
E

A
K

 

FAC 
Dr. VNS 

Prog. Elec. 2 – 
MIS/ MKM / AIML 

 
[CR-2 / SAC Room  / LH]  
Dr. KRN  / Prof. DMN / Dr. GSK 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

ADM LAB B3  - Dr. KTR 
LOM LAB B1  - Dr. KRN 

  

 
TUE 

 
TQM 

Dr. KJR 
IND 5.0 
Dr. BRR 

FAC 
Dr. VNS 

LOM 
Dr. BRR 

Prog. Elec. 2 – 
MIS/MKM / AIML 

 
[CR-2 / SAC Room  / LH] 
Dr. KRN  / Prof. DMN / Dr. GSK 

ADM LAB B4- Dr. KTR 
LOM LAB B2 –Dr. BRR  

 
WED 

  

Prog. Elec. 2 – 
MIS/ MKM / AIML 

 
[CR-2 / SAC Room  / LH]  
Dr. KRN  / Prof. DMN / Dr. GSK 

LOM 
Dr. BRR 

LOM 
Lab Inst. Class 

Dr. BRR 

OPEN ELECTIVE -1 
SCM / OPR / HRM 

/ HRM / 
CR-1 /CR-2 / LH  / AERO 

CR-5   
Dr. KTR / Dr. BRN / Dr. KRN / 

Prof. MA 

OPEN ELECTIVE -1 
SCM / OPR / HRM 

/ HRM / 
CR-1 /CR-2 / LH  / AERO 

CR-5   
Dr. KTR / Dr. BRN / Dr. KRN / 

Prof. MA 

  

 
THU 

 
TQM 

Dr. KJR 
IND 5.0 
Dr. BRR 

ADM 
Dr. KTR 

ADM 
Lab Inst. Class 

Dr. KTR 

ADM LAB B1  - Prof.RNJ 
LOM LAB B4 – Dr. KRN  

 
FRI 

 
 

ADM 
Dr. KTR 

ADM 
Dr. KTR 

OPEN ELECTIVE -1 

SCM / OPR / HRM / 
HRM / 

CR-1 /CR-2 / LH  / AERO CR-5   
Dr. KTR / Dr. BRN / Dr. KRN / Prof. MA 

Placement 
Coordination 

Dr. GSK 

ADM LAB B2  - Dr. KTR 
LOM LAB B3 – Dr. KRN 

  

SAT 
 
 

Project Work Project Work     

Dr. BRR – Dr. B.R. Ramji Dr. KJR – DR. K.J. RATHANRAJ Prof. RNJ – Prof. Reddy Naik J. 
Dr. VNS – Dr. V.N. Shailaja Prof. MA – Prof. Mayur Appaiah Dr. GSK – Dr. G. Shashi Kumar 
Dr. KTR – Dr. K.T. Ramesh Prof. DMN – Prof. Disha M. Nayak Dr. KRN – Dr. Kavitha Rani N. 

 
 

TTO              HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 
                 (Department Seal) 

 
 


